

Diverse materiale in vederea dotarii Centrului de vaccinare anti Covid19 de pe raza orasului Petritla

I.D.: 54849083

Data publicarii	03.03.21	Coduri CPV	24455000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.788,66 RON - 1.788,66 RON

Descriere: HEXID 1L 10BUC X 45,38 = 453,80 PROSOP HARTIE 2/SET 10SETX 2,60 =26 DEZ. BIONET A15 10BUC X 48 = 480 GALEATA 10L 2BUC X 7 =14 MOP BUMBAC 250G 2BUC X 5 = 10 DET. PARD. UNIVERSAL 5L M.A. 1BUC X 18,49 = 18,49 CLOR (INALBITOR) 5L M.A 1BUC X 13,50 HARTIE IG. 10/SET CELULOZA 10SET X 5.50 = 55 COLI A4 (500BUC/TOP) 15TOP X 13,50 =202,50 BIDON APA 19L 8BUC X18,26 =146,08 GARANTIE BIDON 8BUC X 33,61 =268,88 DOSAR PLIC 21BUC X 0,63 =13,23 SCOCI MARE 3BUC X 3,36 = 10,08 MARKER NEGRU 5BUC X 3,36 = 16,80 PIX ALBASTRU 30BUC X 1,26 = 37,80 PAHARE U.F. 200ML 100/SET 5SET X4,50 =22,50
